

FORM G
INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR
RICHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Textile Unit at Plot No. 29, DLF Industrial Area, Phase-II, Faridabad 121003 Haryana
PEB manufacturing unit at Kashipur, Uttarakhand
(Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of the corporate debtor along with CIN/ PAN	Richa Industries Limited CIN-L17115HR1993PLC032108 PAN-AAACR7943J
2. Address of the registered office	Plot No 29, DLF Industrial Area, Phase-II, Faridabad 121003 Haryana
3. URL of website	---Nil---
4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located	Faridabad Haryana Kashipur, Uttarakhand
5. Installed capacity of main products/ Services	Can be sought by sending a request to Resolution Professional at irpricha@gmail.com
6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year	Can be sought by sending a request to Resolution Professional at irpricha@gmail.com
7. Number of employees/ workmen	350
8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors, relevant dates for subsequent events of the process are available at:	Can be sought by sending a request to Resolution Professional at irpricha@gmail.com
9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	Can be sought by sending a request to Resolution Professional at irpricha@gmail.com
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	02.03.2023
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	12.03.2023
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	17.03.2023
13. Process email id to submit EOI	irpricha@gmail.com

Sd/-
Arvind Kumar
Resolution Professional
Registration Number: IBI/PA-001/IP-P00178/2017-2018/10357
Richa Industries Limited
Email: irpricha@gmail.com
Date : 15.02.2023
Place: Mohali
Address: D-190, 3rd Floor, Sector-74, Phase-8B, Mohali-160071

SHALIMAR WIRES INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L74140WB1996PLC081521
Registered Office : 25, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata- 700 013
Tel : 91-33-22349308/09/10, Fax : 91-33-2211 6880,
E mail id : kejrival@shalimariwires.com, website : www.shalimariwires.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Rs. in lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		
		(31/12/2022) Unaudited	(31/12/2021) Unaudited	(31/12/2021) Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,032.53	8,973.32	2,435.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.67	233.70	(150.47)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.67	233.70	(150.47)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.67	233.70	(150.47)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	106.67	233.70	(150.47)
6	Equity Share Capital	855.10	855.10	855.10
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	0.25	0.55	(0.35)
	Diluted:	0.25	0.55	(0.35)

Notes :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 3rd Quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the websites of the Company and Stock Exchange(s).

For Shalimar Wires Industries Limited
Sunil Khaitan
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN No. 00385961

Kolkata
14th February, 2023

ROYAL CUSHION VINYL PRODUCTS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 60 CD Shok Govt. Ind. Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400 067
CIN : L24110MH1983PLC031395

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Rupees in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,228.01	3,044.50	1,853.71	5,864.38	5,211.93	6,942.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(280.96)	1,108.69	(516.39)	311.99	(1,033.41)	(1,547.83)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(280.96)	1,108.69	(516.39)	311.99	(1,033.41)	4,713.41
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(280.96)	1,108.69	(516.39)	311.99	(1,033.41)	4,713.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(280.96)	1,108.56	(516.39)	311.72	(1,036.76)	4,712.86
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	(41,576.18)
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	(40,369.46)
9	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) :						
	(a) Basic	(2.33)	9.19	(4.28)	2.59	(8.56)	39.06
	(b) Diluted	(2.33)	9.19	(4.28)	2.59	(8.56)	39.06

NOTES :
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their respective meeting held on 14/02/2023.
2. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged wherever considered necessary.
3. The above is the extract of the detailed formats of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full formats of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rcvp.in.

For Royal Cushion Vinyl Products Limited
Sd/-
Mahesh Shah
Managing Director
(DIN: 00054351)

Place : Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2023

BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L27108DL1998PLC097397
Regd. Office: 7A/39 (12-FF), W.E.A. Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110005
Website: www.bonlonindustries.com, E-mail : cs@bonlonindustries.com, Tel: 011-47532792, Fax: 011-47532798

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Previous Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	16,315.61	9,491.87	12,178.18	34,730.09	25,179.80
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.57	144.20	23.33	272.09	219.33
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.57	144.20	23.33	272.09	219.33
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.06	115.54	12.98	212.80	159.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.06	115.54	12.98	212.80	159.36
6	Equity Share Capital	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	6077.84
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	0.12	0.81	0.09	1.50	1.12
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.12	0.81	0.09	1.50	1.12

Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bonlonindustries.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
RAJ JAIN
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN -01018724

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.02.2023

UNIVA FOODS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Hotel Rugby Limited)
REGISTERED OFFICE: 2, Ground floor, 9, Dev Bhuvan, Gazdar Street, Chira Bazar, Kalbadevi, Mumbai - 400002, Maharashtra, India. CIN: L55101MH1991PLC063265
WEBSITE: https://www.hotelrugby.co.in | EMAIL ID: rugbyhotel@rediffmail.com | CONTACT: 022-67470380

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THIRD QUARTER NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
Total Revenue from operations	-	0.03	0.81	0.03	6.45	7.24
Total expenses	11.10	12.66	397.23	31.45	416.86	541.58
Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	(11.10)	(12.63)	(396.42)	(31.42)	(410.41)	(534.34)
Exceptional item	-	-	-	-	-	4.00
Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	(11.10)	(12.63)	(396.42)	(31.42)	(410.41)	(538.34)
Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(11.10)	(12.63)	(396.42)	(31.42)	(410.41)	(538.34)
Total comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of INR 10/- each per share)	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	(1378.78)
Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items)						
A Basic	(0.0775)	(0.0882)	(2.7678)	(0.2194)	(2.8654)	(3.7587)
B Diluted	(0.0775)	(0.0882)	(2.7678)	(0.2194)	(2.8654)	(3.7587)

The above financial results along with Notes are also available on the stock exchanges websites i.e., www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the Company website www.hotelrugby.co.in

For and on behalf of UNIVA FOODS LIMITED (Formerly known as Hotel Rugby Limited)
Sd/-
Shaikh Hasena
Managing Director
DIN: 08141400

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 15, 2023

MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED
CIN : L21093DL1980PLC010492
Regd. Office: HNO-MN01, Hub and Oak, E-14, Lower Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024 | Tel: +91-11-42420015
E-mail: info@magnumventures.in | Website: www.magnumventures.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Amount in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	9611.14	12970.81	9279.00	34303.41	21735.00	33160.13
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.55	379.67	438.00	710.28	445.00	788.13
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	138.54	380.58	118.33	4977.68	125.00	468.07
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	178.43	380.58	118.33	5017.57	125.00	514.76
5	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	40.64
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	178.43	380.58	118.33	5017.57	125.00	555.40
7	Equity Share Capital	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic:	0.47	1.01	0.31	13.34	0.33	1.48
	Diluted:	0.47	1.01	0.31	13.34	0.33	1.48

Notes:
1. The Company has chosen to exercise the option of lower tax rate of 25.17% (inclusive of Surcharge and Cess) u/s. 115BAA of the Income Tax Act 1961 as introduced by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019. Accordingly, the Company has recognised and remeasured the deferred tax liabilities and assets on the basis of the rate of tax prescribed by the said section. The impact of this change have been recognised in Profit and Loss for the nine months ended December 31, 2022.
2. However Company has not created any current tax provision, since there is surplus brought forward losses to meet any tax liability.
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. Nil investors complaint was pending at the beginning of the quarter. During the quarter no complaint was received. Nil Complaint was pending as on 31st December, 2022.
5. After Review by the Audit Committee, the above Financial Results have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the company has carried out Limited Review of aforesaid result.
6. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.
7. EPS for the Quarter are not annualised.

By the order of the Board
For Magnum Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Abhay Jain
Managing Director

Date: 14.02.2023
Place: Ghaziabad

LOKESH MACHINES LIMITED
Regd. Office: B-29, EEIE STAGE-II, BALANAGAR, HYDERABAD- 500037
E-mail: ld.cosecy@lokeshmachines.com ; Website: www.lokeshmachines.com
CIN:L29219TG1983PLC004319

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months Ended	
	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	6617.23	6046.24	5475.88	17689.09	20265.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	355.22	344.02	261.49	799.78	935.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	514.36	344.02	261.49	958.92	935.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	360.05	238.80	188.27	671.24	634.60
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	360.05	238.80	188.27	671.24	610.61
Equity Share Capital	1789.68	1789.68	1789.68	1789.68	1789.68
Earnings Per Share :					
Basic : (₹)	2.01	1.33	1.05	3.75	3.55
Diluted : (₹)	2.01	1.33	1.05	3.75	3.55

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of these financial results and issued an unmodified conclusion on the above results.
2. Previous figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
3. The Unaudited financial results are also available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.lokeshmachines.com

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
M. Lokeshwara Rao,
Managing Director
DIN: 00989447

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 14.02.2023

ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CIN: L74140DL1997PLC088373
Regd. Office: B-13, DSIDC Complex, Functional Industrial Estate, Industrial Area Patparganj, New Delhi-110092,
Email- ceo@aceintegrated.com, cs@aceintegrated.com Phone No. 011-49537949, Website- www.aceintegrated.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022

(Amount in INR lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		Year Ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	
1) Income						
a) Revenue from Operation	125	247	118	471	373	674
b) Other Income	1	7	10	14	16	27
Total Income (a+b)	126	254	128	485	389	901
2) Expenses						
a) Purchase of Stock-in-trade	24	65	21	109	100	148
b) Employee benefit expense	23	24	21	71	63	85
c) Finance Costs	1	1	1	2	2	3
d) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	3	4	5	11	14	18
e) Other expenses	69	119	83	263	255	501
Total expenses (a+b+c+d+e)	120	213	131	456	434	755
3) Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2)	6	41	-3	29	-45	146
4) Tax expenses / (credit) Current tax	0	11	-	6	-	36
Deferred Tax	1	-1	-	2	2	4
Tax adjustment for previous year	-	-	-	-	-	7
Total Tax expense/(credit)	1	10	-	8	2	47
5) Profit/(Loss) for the period (3-4)	5	31	-3	21	-47	99
6) Other Comprehensive Income						
Items that will not be reclassified subsequently	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income for the period, net of tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
7) Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (5+6)	5	31	-3	21	-47	99
8) Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10.00 per share)	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020
9) Earning Per Equity Share						
(a) Basic (in INR)	0.05	0.30	-0.03	0.21	-0.46	0.97
(b) Diluted (in INR)	0.05	0.30	-0.03	0.21	-0.46	0.97

Segment Reporting
Operating segments are defined as components of the Group for which discrete financial information is available that is evaluated regularly by the chief operating decision maker, in deciding how to allocate resources and assessing performance. The Group's Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) is the Chief Executive Officer. The Group has identified business segments as reportable segments. The business segments identified are Examination and related IT services and Printing and paper sales. CODM does not review assets and liabilities at reportable segments level, hence segment disclosures relating to total assets and liabilities have not been provided.

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		Year Ended 31 March 2022
	31 December 2022	30 September 2022	31 December 2021	31 December 2022	31 December 2021	

कार्यालय ग्राम पंचायत-सोनाजानकीपुर-शमसाबाद-फर्रुखाबाद

पत्रांक/ मन्रेगा / हाट बाजार- 2022-23 दिनांक-

निर्माण सामग्री आपूर्ति हेतु अल्प कालीन निविदा सूचना

राज्य वित्त/ 15वां वित्त अन्तर्गत ग्राम पंचायत - सोनाजानकीपुर, विकास खण्ड शमसाबाद जनपद फर्रुखाबाद द्वारा निम्न परियोजनाओं में निर्माण सामग्री संबंधित कार्य स्थल पर आपूर्ति हेतु दिनांक 14.02.2022 से 22.02.2022 तक अपरान्ह 3-00 बजे तक सील बन्द निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है, जो दिनांक 25.02.2022 को 4:00 बजे अपरान्ह ग्राम पंचायत में प्रधान, तकनीकी सहायक एवं उपस्थित निविदा दाताओं के समक्ष खोली जायेगी। निविदा प्रपत्र दिनांक 14.02.2022 से 22.02.2022 तक अपरान्ह 2-00 बजे तक किसी भी कार्य दिवस में ग्राम पंचायत से रू 500-00 अदा करने पर प्राप्त की जा सकती है।

क्र.	कार्य का नाम	मद	सामग्री का विवरण	स्वीकृत प्राकलन के अनुसार सामग्री की लागत (र. ला. चक्र में)	जमानत धनराशि 2 प्रतिशत रु.	निविदा प्रपत्र का मूल्य
1.	रीमा पत्नी कुलदीप का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मन्रेगा	विल ऑफ क्वार्टरिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2	500 रु०
2.	इन्द्रपाल पुत्र मेघसिंह का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मन्रेगा	विल ऑफ क्वार्टरिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2	500 रु०
3.	परवेज कुमार पुत्र रामजीतार का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मन्रेगा	विल ऑफ क्वार्टरिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2	500 रु०
4.	आलोक कुमार पुत्र जवाहर लाल का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मन्रेगा	विल ऑफ क्वार्टरिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2	500 रु०
5.	रामप्रताप पुत्र ज्वाला सिंह का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मन्रेगा	विल ऑफ क्वार्टरिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2	500 रु०
6.	ज्ञानेन्द्र पुत्र विनोद का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मन्रेगा	विल ऑफ क्वार्टरिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2	500 रु०
7.	किशन सिंह पुत्र शिव सिंह का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मन्रेगा	विल ऑफ क्वार्टरिटी के अनुसार	1.49 लाख	2	500 रु०
8.	अखिलेश पुत्र उषक का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मन्रेगा	विल ऑफ क्वार्टरिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2	500 रु०

निम्न एवं शतें ग्राम पंचायत कार्यालय में अवकाश को छोड़कर किसी भी कार्य दिवस में देखा जा सकता है। सचिव प्रधान

बॉनलोन इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L27108DL1998PLC097397
पंजी. कार्यालय: 7ए/39, (12-एफ.एफ.) डब्ल्यूईए चानना मार्केट, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005
वेबसाइट: www.bonlonindustries.com, ई-मेल: cs@bonlonindustries.com, फोन: 011-47532792, फ्रैक्स: 011-47532798

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु पृथक्कृत अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

क्र.सं.	विवरण	₹ लाख में, तिमाहा प्रति शेयर (देखें)					
		31.12.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	16,315.61	9,491.87	12,178.18	34,730.09	25,179.80	38,779.35
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	21.57	144.20	23.33	272.09	219.33	276.19
3	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि), कर से पहले (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	21.57	144.20	23.33	272.09	219.33	276.19
4	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि), कर परचात (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	17.06	115.54	12.98	212.80	159.36	211.81
5	अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित हैं]	17.06	115.54	12.98	212.80	159.36	211.81
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34
7	संचय (पुनर्मुल्यन संशोधन छोड़कर) जैसाकि पिछले वर्ष के तुलनापत्र में दर्शाया गया है	-	-	-	-	-	6077.84
8	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (₹ 10/- प्रत्येक का) (जारी और बंद प्रचालनों हेतु) - (क) मूल (₹ में) (ख) तनुकृत (₹ में)	0.12	0.81	0.09	1.50	1.12	1.49
		0.12	0.81	0.09	1.50	1.12	1.49

नोट्स: उपरोक्त विवरण सेमी (सूचीयन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमवली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए 31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित पृथक्कृत वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण प्रारूप का सार्वजनिक रूप है। 31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु पृथक्कृत वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.bonlonindustries.com पर उपलब्ध है।

नोट एवं एडिटेड निदेशक मंडल वारसे बॉनलोन इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड द्वारा जारी राज पैत्र प्रबंध निदेशक सीआईएन: 01018724 स्थान: नई दिल्ली तिथि: 14.02.2023

IFL Promoters Limited

Regd. Office: A-66, Second Floor, Guru Nanak Pura Vikas Marg, Laxmi Nagar New Delhi-110092 IN
Email: promoters@gmail.com, CIN: L65910DL1992PLC049014

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on December 31, 2022 (Rupees in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(i) Interest Income	15.34	16.94	16.14	50.33	48.42	64.56	
	(ii) Dividend Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(iii) Fees and commission Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(iv) Net gain on fair value changes	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(v) Net gain on derecognition of financial instruments under amortised cost category	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Total Revenue from operations	15.34	16.94	16.14	50.33	48.42	64.56	
2	Other Income	2.55	-	-	2.55	-	-	
3	Total Income (1+2)	17.89	16.94	16.14	52.88	48.42	64.56	
4	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(a) Cost of Materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(d) Employee benefits expense	6.32	8.67	6.06	23.08	18.80	25.56	
	(e) Financial Cost	3.68	3.68	4.00	11.02	12.04	13.85	
	(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(g) Other expenses	4.96	1.21	3.52	8.38	7.50	11.61	
	Total	14.96	13.56	13.58	42.47	38.34	51.02	
5	Profit before tax (3-4)	2.93	3.38	2.56	10.41	10.08	13.54	
6	Provision against Standard assets	-	-	-	-	-	21.09	
7	Profit after Exceptional Items (5-6)	2.93	3.38	2.56	10.41	10.08	7.55	
8	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Current tax expense	0.76	0.88	0.67	2.71	2.62	2.88	
10	Deferred Tax (Credit) / Charge	-	-	-	-	-	0.89	
11	Total Tax Expense	0.76	0.88	0.67	2.71	2.62	3.76	
12	Profit for the Period / Year (7-8)	2.17	2.49	1.89	7.71	7.46	11.31	
13	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Other comprehensive income / loss (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
14	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax) (9+10)	2.17	2.49	1.89	7.71	7.46	11.31	
15	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	725.84	725.84	725.84	725.84	725.84	725.84	
16	Earnings per Share (EPS) before extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	-EPS for the quarters are not annualised-	0.003	0.003	0.003	0.011	0.010	-0.016	
	-Basic (Amount in Rs.)	0.003	0.003	0.003	0.011	0.010	-0.016	
	-Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	
	-Face Value (Amount in Rs.)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	
	Earnings per Share (EPS) after extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	-EPS for the quarters are not annualised-	0.003	0.003	0.003	0.011	0.010	-0.016	
	-Basic (Amount in Rs.)	0.003	0.003	0.003	0.011	0.010	-0.016	
	-Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	
	-Face Value (Amount in Rs.)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	

As per our report of even date annexed For and on behalf of Board of Directors of IFL Promoters Limited
For Sumit Garg & Company Chartered Accountants Firm Regn. No. 021502N CA Sumit Garg Partner M.No.-506945 Place: Delhi Date: FEBRUARY 11, 2023 Pawan Kumar Garg Director DIN: 00157287 Shashi Garg Director DIN: 01057559

ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office: B-13, DSIDC Complex, Functional Industrial Estate, Industrial Area Patparganj, New Delhi-110092. Email: ceo@aceintegrated.com, cs@aceintegrated.com Phone No. 011-49537949, Website: www.aceintegrated.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022

Particulars	(Amount in INR lakhs except per share data)					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended	
	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)
1 Income						
a) Revenue from Operation	125	247	118	471	373	874
b) Other Income	1	7	10	14	16	27
Total Income (a+b)	126	254	128	485	389	901
2 Expenses						
a) Purchase of Stock-in-trade	24	65	21	109	100	148
b) Employee benefit expense	23	24	21	71	63	85
c) Finance Costs	1	1	1	2	2	3
d) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	3	4	5	11	14	18
e) Other expenses	69	119	83	263	255	501
Total expenses (a+b+c+d+e)	120	213	131	456	434	795
3 Profit / (Loss) before Tax (1-2)	6	41	-3	29	-45	146
4 Tax expenses / (credit) Current tax	0	11	-	6	-	3
Deferred Tax	1	-	-	2	2	4
Total Tax expense/(credit)	1	10	-	8	2	7
5 Profit/(Loss) for the period (3-4)	5	31	-3	21	-47	99
6 Other Comprehensive Income						
Items that will not be reclassified subsequently	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income for the period, net of tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
7 Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (5+6)	5	31	-3	21	-47	99
8 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10.00 per share)	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020
9 Earning Per Equity Share (a) Basic (in INR) (b) Diluted (in INR)	0.05	0.30	-0.03	0.21	-0.46	0.97
	0.05	0.30	-0.03	0.21	-0.46	0.97

Segment Reporting Operating segments are defined as components of the Group for which discrete financial information is available that is evaluated regularly by the chief operating decision maker, in deciding how to allocate resources and assessing performance. The Group's Chief Operating Decision Maker ("CODM") is the Chief Executive Officer. The Group has identified business segments as reportable segments. The business segments identified are Examination and related IT services and Printing and paper sales. CODM does not review assets and liabilities at reportable segments level, hence segment disclosures relating to total assets and liabilities have not been provided.

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended
	31 December 2022	30 September 2022	31 December 2021	31 December 2022	
Segment Revenue					
Examination and related IT services	63	140	64	302	190
Printing and paper sales	62	107	54	169	183
Total Segment Revenue	125	247	118	471	373
Segment Result					
Examination and related IT services	24	62	10	127	51
Printing and paper sales	20	30	22	21	24
Total Segment Result	44	92	32	148	75
Finance Cost	-1	-1	-1	-2	-3
Other Income	1	7	10	14	16
Other unallocated expenditure	-38	-57	-44	-131	-134
Profit before Taxation	6	41	-3	29	-45

Date: 14.02.2023 Place: Delhi For ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED Sd/- (Shivani Chandra) Director DIN: 09623919

कार्यालय ग्रा.प.मुड़िया नारायण, वि.ख. बदराल, शाहजहापुर

आत अल्पकालीन निविदा सूचना

समाप्त जीएसटी में पंजीकृत फर्मों को सूचित किया जाता है कि ग्राम पंचायत मुड़िया नारायण, विकास खण्ड बदराल में वित्तीय वर्ष 2022-23 में पंचायत की धनराशि से ग्राम पंचायत विकास योजना से स्वीकृत निम्नलिखित कार्य कराये जाने हैं। अतः इन कार्यों हेतु प्राकलन के अनुसार निर्माण सामग्री को आपूर्ति हेतु दिनांक 16.02.2023 को सायं 05 बजे तक सीलबन्द निविदाओं में ग्राम पंचायत कार्यालय में आमंत्रित की जाती है। निविदादिनांक 17.02.2023 को सायं 05 बजे निविदादाताओं/उनके प्रतिनिधियों के समक्ष खोली जाएगी। किसी भी निविदा को अस्वीकृत करने का अधिकार अधोहस्ताक्षर को होगा।

क्र.सं.	कार्य का नाम	आवश्यक सामग्री	अध्युक्ति मात्र एवं सामग्री की पूर्ण जानकारी ग्राम कार्यालय से सम्पर्क कर ली जा सकती है। जिसकी सूचना कार्यालय के नोटिस बोर्ड पर चर्या है।
1	ग्राम पंचायत में नाली व इष्टरलकिंग कार्य। लम्बाई 75 मी. चौ. 3.00 मी.	रेता/ बजरी/ मोर/ महीन रेत, ईट, ईट अनुला.3,89030.66	पूर्ण जानकारी ग्राम कार्यालय से सम्पर्क कर ली जा सकती है। जिसकी सूचना कार्यालय के नोटिस बोर्ड पर चर्या है।
2	ग्राम में बस्तात में आवागमन हेतु मिट्टी कार्य, खंडा निर्माण कार्य। नुला.3,3467505.82	इष्टरलकिंग ब्लॉक	पूर्ण जानकारी ग्राम कार्यालय से सम्पर्क कर ली जा सकती है। जिसकी सूचना कार्यालय के नोटिस बोर्ड पर चर्या है।

नन्ही देवी, ग्राम प्रधान सजीव भारद्वाज, सचिव

रोडवेज इंडिया लिमिटेड

CIN No. L63090DL1987PLC319212
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 53-ए/8, रामा रोड इन्टरनेशनल एरिया, नई दिल्ली-110015
ई-मेल: corporate@roadwaysindia.com वेबसाइट: www.roadwaysindia.com
फोन नं. 011-47192065, फैक्स नं. 011-25815456

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही/तीनों माह के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

विवरण	(₹ लाख में)					
	31-दिस-22	30-सित-22	31-दिस-21	31-दिस-22	31-दिस-21	31-मार्च-22
1 प्रचालनों से कुल आय (अलेखापरीक्षित)	1,352.00	1,483.20	1,167.27	4,286.15	3,453.12	4,707.14
2 अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(14.35)	61.95	65.02	105.97	21.27	6.78
3 अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित हैं।	(14.35)	61.95	65.02	105.97	21.27	6.78
4 कर वसूल जर्मी के लिए निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(16.45)	64.09	65.25	105.74	23.83	(2.73)
5 अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर परचात) और अन्य						